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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

218.00
172.00

218.00
180.00

161.00

141.00
160.00

135.00
111.00

No Test

No Test

2,250.00

No Test
1,600.00

61.50

40.00
61.50

25.00

Location

232.50
218.00

232.00
218.00

188.00
185.00
175.00

158.00
134.00

2,500.00

3,250.00

66.00

61.50
62.50

27.00

Description

Weight

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs No Test
800-1100 Ibs No Test
Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs 405.00

400-500 Ibs 367.00

500-600 Ibs 352.00

600-700 Ibs 295.00

700-800 Ibs 252.00

800-900 Ibs No Test
Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 420.00

400-500 Ibs 362.00

500-600 Ibs 339.00

600-700 Ibs 265.00

700-800 Ibs 260.00

800-900 Ibs No Test
Bred Heifers No Test
Bred Cows 2,000.00
Cow/Calf Pairs 3,500.00

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head 220.00
Small Goats 100.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

170.00
Feeder Lambs
50-70 lbs 180.00
70-90lbs 205.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 130.00
Culls 100.00

# Price

From November 19th

455.00
447.50
395.00
339.00
277.50

427.50
397.50
355.00
306.00
306.00

2,920.00

380.00
235.00

175.00

245.00
255.00

175.00
125.00



*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction* **Sold by the head
Representative Sales: Bred Cows & Cow/Calf Pair
(Sold by the Head **)

Taylors Falls Black cow/calf pair 1,385 1 3500.00**
Frederic Black Cow Bred 2 mo 1,960 1 2920.40*
Frederic Black Cow Bred 3 mo 1,520 1 2300.00**
Somerset Black Cow Bred 2 mo 1,520 1 2000.00**
Representative Sales: Feeders Steers/Males

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Luck Black/Bwf Steers VIP 328 2 455.00
Cumberland Black/Bwf Steers VIP 419 20 447.50
Forest Lake Black/Bwf Males 398 4 437.50
Pine City Black/Red Males 335 2 425.00
Braham Black/Red Males 353 2 405.00
Cumberland Black Steers VIP 503 4 395.00
St. Croix Falls  Black/Red/Tan Strs VIP 597 16 383.00
Comstock Red Steers VIP 490 10 367.00
Comstock Black Steers VIP 495 14 367.00
Sandstone Black/Bwf/Bwn Strs VIP+ 589 37 358.00
Kettle River Black Steers 576 4 352.00
Barronett Red Steer VIP 600 1 339.00
Amery Red Steers VIP+ 660 4 337.00
Sturgeon Lake Black Steers VIP+ 660 2 335.00
Harris Black/Rwf Steers 568 4 320.00
Bruce Crossing Black Steers 588 3 290.00
Birchwood Red Steers 715 4 277.50
Representative Sales: Feeder Heifers

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Cumberland Black Heifers VIP 364 9 427.50
North Branch Red Heifers VIP 427 3 397.50
Frederic Black Heifers 425 3 390.00
Cumberland Black Heifers VIP 445 2 382.50
Turtle Lake Red Heifers 488 10 362.00
Mason Black/Red Heifers VIP+ 531 10 359.00
Mason Black Heifers VIP+ 516 4 345.00
Minong Black/Red/Rwf Hfrs VIP 506 5 342.50
St. Croix Falls  Black/Red Heifers VIP 536 13 339.00
Pine City Black Heifers VIP+ 702 13 306.00

Iron Black/Red/Tan Hfrs VIP 625 10 283.00
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